'96 NOV -7 ATT :51

Vol. <u>Mab</u> Page<u>35239</u> WARRANTY DEED - STATUTORY FORM (INDIVIDUAL)

LTC 39229W

Michael Allen Moore, who also appears of record as Micheal Allen Moore and Resa Kay Moore, husband and wife

Grantor, conveys and warrants to Associates Relocation Management Company, Inc.....

Grantee, the following described real property free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein:

TRACT 33, INDEPENDENCE TRACTS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses.

Encumbrances:

28003

47971

The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ of ORS 93.030*).	
그는 그는 것 같아요. 아이지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 가는 사람들께 물건을 가지 못 다 들었다. 것 같아요.	
be signed by order of its board of directors.	\mathcal{R} if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to
Michael Allen Moore	Roo in TA
Michael Allen Moore	Resa Kay Moore
STATE OF OREGON, County of U OLYNOLH)ss. OCTO DCR 1996) Personally appeared the above named Michael Allen Moore and Resa Instrument to be	
Gelore me:	d deed.
Dannen Der	BHAIDION D. HOUCK
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	NOTARY PUELLO-CONDON COMASSION NO. 041689 MY COMMISSION EXPIRED FEEL 20, 1999
* If the consideration consists of or includes other property or value, add the following "The actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or pro-	
Michael Allen Moore and Resa Kay Moore	nised which is part of the whole consideration(indicate which)".
5626 Independence Avenue	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantor's Name and Address	
	1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 19
Grantee's Name and Address After recording return to:	
Associates Relocation	
250 Carpenter Freeway #51	0
Irving TX 75067	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent	
to the following address.	
Sume	
N 77:	영상 방법을 통해 관계되었다. 전체 전체 이상 이상 가지 않는 것이다. 1993년 1월 1일 - 1997년 1월 1일 1997년 1월 1일 - 1997년 1월 1일 -
Name, Address, Zip	
	가 있는 가장 가지가 있는 것은 것은 가지 않는 것은 것을 하는 것이다. 1971년 월 1971년 월 1971년 1971년 월 1982년 전 1971년 1971년 - 1971년 1971년 1971년 1971년 1971년 1971년 1971년 1971년 1971년 1971년 1971년 월 1971년 월 1971년 월 1971년 월 1971년 1
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
ed for record at request of <u>Amerititle</u>	thethethethe
<u>November</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>11:51</u>	_ o'clockAM., and duly recorded in Vol
or <u>Deeds</u>	on Page
3Ë \$30.00	By Katalun Reas